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Date Start End Event Name Location Depart Return Setup Instructions
Tue 08/13/2013 4:00 pm 6:00 pm TENNIS - @ Hamilton Hamilton High School 2:45 pm 7:00 pm This is one bus for varsity

women's tennis at
Hamilton High School.

Wed 08/14/2013 9:30 am 1:00 pm TENNIS - @ Turpin Turpin High School 2:45 pm 7:00 pm This is one bus for varsity
women's tennis at Turpin
High School.

Wed 08/28/2013 4:00 pm 6:00 pm TENNIS - @ Walnut Hills Triangle Park Tennis Courts 2:45 pm 7:00 pm This is one bus for varsity
women's tennis at Triangle
Park Tennis Courts.

Thu 08/29/2013 4:00 pm 6:00 pm TENNIS - @ Springboro Springboro High School 2:45 pm 7:00 pm This is one bus for varsity
women's tennis at
Springboro High School.

Tue 09/03/2013 4:00 pm 6:00 pm TENNIS - @ Western Brown Western Brown High School 2:45 pm 7:00 pm This is one bus for
women's varsity tennis at
Western Brown.

Mon 09/09/2013 4:00 pm 6:00 pm TENNIS - @ Wilmington Wilmington High School 2:45 pm 7:00 pm This is 1 bus for women's
varsity and JV tennis at
Wilmington High School.

Tue 09/10/2013 4:00 pm 6:00 pm TENNIS - @ Mason Mason High School 2:45 pm 7:00 pm This is one bus for
women's varsity and JV
tennis at Mason High
School.

Thu 09/12/2013 4:00 pm 6:00 pm TENNIS - @ Miamisburg Miamisburg High School 2:45 pm 7:00 pm This is one bus for
women's JV tennis at
Miamisburg High School.

Mon 09/16/2013 4:00 pm 6:00 pm TENNIS - @ Anderson Anderson High School 2:45 pm 7:00 pm
Wed 09/18/2013 4:00 pm 6:00 pm TENNIS - @ Glen Este Glen Este High School 2:45 pm 7:00 pm This is one bus for

women's varsity tennis at
Glen Este High School.
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Thu 09/19/2013 3:30 pm 7:00 pm TENNIS - @ Coaches Classic Indian Hill High School

Cincinnati Country Day School
2:45 pm 7:00 pm This is one bus for

women's varsity tennis at
Coaches Classic.  Bus will
drop doubles off at Indian
Hill and then continue to
take singles players to
Cincinnati Country Day. 
Bus will stay for return to
kings when matches are
completed.

Tue 09/24/2013 4:00 pm 6:00 pm TENNIS - VS Loveland Tennis Courts 3:00 pm 6:30 pm This is one bus going to
Loveland High School for
JV tennis. Bus will stay.

Wed 09/25/2013 9:00 am 11:00 am TENNIS - @ ECC Tournament Lunken Airport Tennis Facility 7:15 am 2:00 pm This is one bus for varsity
women's tennis at Lunken
for ECC tournament. Bus
will stay to bring back to
Kings.

Fri 09/27/2013 4:00 pm 6:00 pm TENNIS - @ CHCA Cincinnati Hills Christian Academy 2:45 pm 7:00 pm This is one bus for
women's varsity tennis at
Cincinnati Hills Christian
Academy.

Mon 09/30/2013 4:00 pm 6:00 pm TENNIS - @ Loveland Loveland High School 3:00 pm 6:00 pm This is one bus for JV
tennis at Loveland.  This
was a re schedule.  Bus
will stay for completion.

Wed 10/02/2013 8:00 am 1:00 pm TENNIS - @ OHSAA Sectionals Mason High School 7:15 am 12:00 pm bus cancelled


